
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
AGRICULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5973
ANSWERED ON:05.05.2003
WORKSHOP OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGIES IN SOCIAL SCIENCES
VILAS BABURAO MUTTEMWAR

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether a workshop was held on Research Methodologies in Social Sciences recently;

(b) if so, the details of the recommendations made therein; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI HUKUMDEO NARAYAN YADAV)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Not applicable.

(c) Not applicable.
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